Manual Number  6ZE987
Parts Catalog
BS401-501 PANEL BINDER MACHINE
Copyright © 2012 Leggett & Platt Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Leggett & Platt, the stylized Leggett & Platt logo, the stylized “L&P“ logo, Porter, Global Systems Group and the
stylized GSG triangle logo are registered trademarks of L&P Property Management Company.
The Porter stylized logo is a trademark of Porter International, Inc.
Adobe and Acrobat are registered trademarks of Adobe Systems, Incorporated.

32 6ZE930 SPACER ENCLOSURE 2
33 HBA-2 1 1/4 BINDER ASM / EDGE GUIDE 1
34 PA-1 PNEU. BORDER GUIDE ASSY. 1
35 6ZE399 BMS TAPE UNWINDER WELDMENT 1
36 6Z8530 BINDER TAPE DISC 1
37 6Z8529 TAPE DISC FLANGE 1
38 6ZE801 TAPE STAND MOUNT 300USSB-101 1
39 0.625 FHCS #10-32 x 5/8 2
40 6ZB728 HEX HD 1/4-20 x 7/8 FULL THD 2
41 6Z1000 WASHER FLAT 1/4 4
42 6Z3021 TAPPING SCREW #14 2
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE9878BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
PA-1 Border Guide
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE987 9 BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
REF. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6Z0377 BORDER EDGE GUIDE 1
2 6Z0161 AIR CYLINDER 1
3 6Z0172 AIR FITTTING MH-1016 3
4 6Z0378 BORDER EDGE SENSOR 1
5 6Z0379 BORDER GUIDE 1
6 6Z0396 BRACKET DRAG FOOT 1
7 6Z0404 BRACKET SUPPORT BORDER GUIDE 1
8 6Z0492 CAM DRAG FOOT INSERT 1
9 6Z0755 DRAG FOOT 1
10 6Z1145 HANDLE DRAG FOOT INSERT 1
11 6Z1804 NUT BAR BORDER GUIDE SUPPORT BKT 1
12 6Z1910 DRAG FOOT CYL ROD EXTENSION 1
13 LC-014B-03M SPRING 1
14 MSP-1000 SCREW PLUG 1
15 6ZA335 WASHER FLAT 1/4 SAE 4
16 2.500 SHCS 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 4
17 6Z0988 FHCS #10-32 x 3/8 2
18 6Z0489 BHCS #8-32 x 3/8 3
19 6Z2791 SHSS #6-32 x 1/8 CUP POINT 2
20 6Z2778 SHCS #8-32 x 5/8 1
21 6Z2832 WASHER LOCK 1/4 2
PA-1 Border Guide
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE98710BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
HBA-2 Binder Edge
Guide Assembly
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE987 11 BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
HBA-2 Binder Edge
Guide Assembly
REF. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6Z0165 AIR CYLINDER 1
2 400501 1/2ID X 3/4OD SHIM 25135 2
3 6Z0166 AIR CYLINDER 1
4 6Z0172 AIR FITTTING MH-1016 2
5 6Z0285 BINDER MOUNTING BLOCK 1
6 6Z0297 BINDER 401 1-1/4X3/8 MOUTH 1
7 6Z0720 CYL MOUNTING BRACKET 2
8 6Z1162 HEMMER MOUNTING BLOCK 1
9 6Z1783 NEEDLE VALVE 2
10 6Z1889 PANEL EDGE GUIDE BS401-500 1
11 6Z1957 PLATE CYLINDER MOUNTING 1
12 6Z0488 BHCS #6-32 x 1/4 2
13 6Z2794 SHSS #8-32 x 1/8 CUP POINT 1
14 6Z2638 SHSS #10-32 x 1/4 CUP POINT 1
15 BHCS8-32X5/8  BHCS #8-32 x 5/8 4
16 6Z0997 WASHER FLAT #8 SAE 6
17 6Z1168 HEX HD 1/4-28 x 1/2 FULL THD 4
18 6Z2830 WASHER LOCK #8 2
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE98712BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
6Z0434 Pneumatic
Panel A
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE987 13 BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
REF. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
2 1360 BAR MOUNTING 1
5 6Z0172 AIR FITTTING MH-1016 24
10 6Z1570 MINI AIR FITTING 11
13 6Z2815 STANDOFF 4
15 6Z3181 TOGGLE SWITCH 5
16 6Z3393 AIR REGULATOR 0-160 5
17 6Z3413 0-60 PSI GUAGE 4
23 4464K331 1/8 NPT PLUG 5
26 BHCS8-32X1-1/4 8-32 BHCS X 1 1/4 2
27 BHCS8-32X1/2 8-32 BHCS X 1/2 4
6Z0434 Pneumatic
Panel A
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE98714BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
6Z0434 Pneumatic
Panel B
From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com
PN:6ZE987 15 BS401-501 PANEL BINDER
REF. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 1361 PNEUMATIC ENCLOSURE 1
3 15029-1 BULKHEAD CONNECTOR 1
4 6Z0171 AIR FITTING MPA-1810 4
5 6Z0172 AIR FITTTING MH-1016 24
7 6Z0949 1401BB PARKER FILTER 1
9 6Z1556 1/8 NPT MALE QUICK DISCONNECT 1
10 6Z1570 MINI AIR FITTING 11
11 6Z1571 MINI AIR FITTING 6
12 6Z2702 SHUTTLE VALVE 2
13 6Z2815 STANDOFF 4
14 6Z2992 T CROSS FITTING 1
18 6Z3452 3-WAY RELEASE VALVE 1
19 6Z3453 3-WAY VALVE 1
20 6Z3477 4-WAY VALVE 1
22 MN-1010 HEX NIPPLE 1
24 6Z5846 1/8 NPT NIPPLE 1
25 CB533 1^8 NPT TO 1^8 ID TUBING BARBED FITTING 1